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Jobs Created (1000s) 

Private-Sector Jobs Created (1000s) 

Wage Growth (Year-over-Year) 

Labor Force Participation Rate 

Unemployment Rate 

Underemployment Rate 

Involuntary Part-Time Rate 

Long-Term Unemployed Rate

This Month
Average 

 Late 1990s
All-Time 

Best
209

205

2.4%

62.9%

3.3%

8.6%

4.3%

1.1%

1115

1089

9.4%

67.3%

2.2%

6.8%

2.5%

0.1%

268

241

3.8%

67.1%

2.7%

8.1%

4.6%

0.6%

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics and JEC Dems calculations. Late 1990s 

refers to average level or change over the period 1997 to 1999.  Wage growth is 

for production and nonsupervisory workers. Average wage growth in the late 

1990s is the annualized growth rate over that time period.


