DONALD J. TRUMP JOB	TRACKER	Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics and JEC Dems calculations. Late 1990s refers to average level or change over the period 1997 to 1999. Wage growth is for production and nonsupervisory workers. Average wage growth in the late 1990s is the annualized growth rate over that time period.	
JULY 2017		Average	All-Time
	This Month	Late 1990s	Best
Jobs Created (1000s)	209	268	1115
Private-Sector Jobs Created (1000s)	205	241	1089
Wage Growth (Year-over-Year)	2.4%	3.8%	9.4%
Labor Force Participation Rate	62.9%	67.1%	67.3%
Unemployment Rate	4.3%	4.6%	2.5%
Underemployment Rate	8.6%	8.1%	6.8%
Involuntary Part-Time Rate	3.3%	2.7%	2.2%
Long-Term Unemployed Rate	1.1%	0.6%	0.1%